
* Subscriptions may be required for certain content providers.
* Casting optimized for selected services only. Streaming quality for
other content might vary. Supported operating systems and devices:
Android™ 2.3 and higher, iOS  7 and higher, Windows  7 and higher,
Mac OS  10.7 and higher and Chrome OS (version 38 or higher).

1 1
2

3

4
6

8 10

11

13

15

17 18

19 20

22

23

24

21

12

14
16

9
7

5

Microphone

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

14 Shortcut Key to 
Home Page

Indicator Light

Volume Up

Voice Control

PAGE+

Power On / Off

Volume Down

TV Input Switch

Media Player

PAGE -

Bookmark

Quick one-click 
access to YouTube

Settings Quick one-click 
access to SpotifyNavigate to Left

Quick one-click 
access to Prime Video

Navigate to Up

Quick one-click 
access to Google Play

Navigate to Right

Mute

Navigate to Down

Press to Confirm

[System Update]
-Run the "System update" app.
-Select System update, the device will detect and update to the
  latest version.
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1. Please confirm if the sound is on silent mode.
2. If the play source is a special format, you can contact the seller to help do a 
    test verification.

Google Playstore.
Your system is up to date Check for update

Last successful check for update at 9:45 AM.


